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Type of request (2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Requests per Applicant Type (2022) 

 

  

27

12

4

Applicant Type

Commercial (non SME) SME Non Commercial

11

3

29

Advice Type

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 (SNSA incl.)



 
Federal Agency for Medicines and Health Products 

Avenue Galilée 5/03 

1210 BRUSSELS 

www.famhp.be 
 

 
 
 

 
Requests per Product Type (2022) 

 

 

National Scientific-Technical Advice requests VS Simultaneous National Scientific Advice requests (2022) 

 

  

25

13

4
1

Requests per Product Type

Bio(techno)logical Chemical Biological - ATMP Radiochemical

39

4

National STA vs SNSA 

STA SNSA
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Requests per Development Phase (2022) 

 

 

Therapeutic Areas (2022) 

  

2

25

9

1

4

2

Development Phase

Exploratory (phase 0)

Clin. Dev. < phase 1

Clin. Dev. < phase 2

Clin. Dev. < phase 3

Post(MA) (phase 4)

Other

11

8

33

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

7

Therapeutic Areas 

Viral disease

Oncology

Cardiovascular Diseases

Eye Diseases

Bacterial Infections and Mycoses

Musculoskeletal Diseases

Nutritional and Metabolic Diseases

Blood and Lymphatic Diseases

Digestive System Diseases

Immune System Diseases

Nervous System Diseases

Skin and Connective Tissue Diseases

Other
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Total number of STA requests and SNSA requests (2018-2022) 
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